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Rainer Kala
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10/16/16 14:00 | 3 | 3 | 4 43 +10 | 136
19 | Aivo Moorits 10/16/16 10:00 3/3/4/4/4/4|5/3 /43|43 |3|4,4/|3 3 3 +1 | 64
10/16/16 14:00 5/4/5/4/3/4(4/3|5|4 /4|5 4|5 3|4,+4+9 | 72 | +10 (136
23 | Olaf Kappel 10/16/16 10:00 414|143 /4|4/5 5|42 |42 |4|2 6|3 4 3 +4 | 67
10/16/16 14:00 5/4/5/4/4/2|4/4,5|4,6|(3 /4|5 3|3 |+7 | 70 | +11 |137
24 | Keijo Ounpuu 10/16/16 10:00 3/3/4|4|4|4 /4,4 /43,444,352 3 5 +4 | 67
10/16/16 14:00 3/4/4/4|/5/3/3 3/6 4 55 4,335 +8 | 71 | +12 (138
24 | Ando Funk 10/16/16 10:00 6 3(4|4|5/4/4/24|5|4|4|3|3]3|3]| 3 4 +5 | 68
10/16/16 14:00 3/4/6 4,434,442 3|3, 63|35 ,+7 | 70 | +12 (138
24 | Andres Ebu 10/16/16 10:00 4/3/3/4/4/4/5/3|3|4,3/4,5|3|5/3]| 4 3 +4 | 67
10/16/16 14:00 44|44 /5|4/4,4|4/4|3 /3|55 4|4, +8 | 71 | +12 |138
24 | Andres Kurmiste 10/16/16 10:00 413|5/4/4|4/7 3|45 |42|5|4,5]|3 3 3 +9 72
10/16/16 14:00 414|145/ 4|3/4,2|5|2|42|52 4|4 +3 | 66 | +12 138
28 | Mihhail Zestjakov |10/16/16 10:00 5 3/4|/5/4|4/3 3,44, 4/4,4,3|5]3 4 3 +6 | 69
10/16/16 14:00 4(5(4/5/ 4|34, 3|4/4|6 2|45 4|4 +8 | 71 | +14 140
28 | Andres Toom 10/16/16 10:00 41343 /4|4/4/3|5/5|44|4|3|5/|2 3 4 +5 | 68
10/16/16 14:00 4,/3/4/4/4/3|3(3|5|4|5/5|5,4,3/6 49| 72 | +14 |140
30 | Madis Haasma 10/16/16 10:00 3/3/4/3/5/3/3/4(3/3/6/|4|5/3|6 8 3 4 | +10 | 73
10/16/16 14:00 414|5 4/3|2/4,4|4/3|3 4|47 3|4)+6 | 69 | +16 142
30 | Rainer Lipand 10/16/16 10:00 3/3/4/4/6(4/5/ 34|12 ,4/3/4/4,4,6 4 3 +7 70
10/16/16 14:00 4,/5/4/4/5/3|3(3/4|4|6 3|6 4,35 49| 72 | +16 |142
32 | Kristo Koik 10/16/16 10:00 43|44 /4|5/5/ 2|42 |4/4|6|4 4|6 3 3 +8 71
10/16/16 14:00 5/4/5/5/3/4(3/ 3|44 ,4|2 4|5 4,5 49| 72 | +17 |143
33 | Maario Suits 10/16/16 10:00 4|/3/5/4/5/ 5/ 4(2|4|3/4/2,6 3|53/ 3 4 +6 | 69
10/16/16 14:00 5/4/4/4/3/4(4/4 5|5 4|3 743 |4 +412| 75 | +18 (144
33 | Andrei Vassiljev 10/16/16 10:00 4|/3|/5/4/4/4/5(3|4|2/3|4/4/4,6 5 3 7 | +11 74
10/16/16 14:00 46 4/4/4/3|3|4/4|2|6 4|54 |33 |47 | 70 @ +18 |144
33 | Harri Joessar 10/16/16 10:00 3/4/4/5/5/4|4/4 /43|43 |4|4,41|3 3 3 +5 | 68
10/16/1614:00 3 | 3 /6 4 /4|56 4|4|3|4|4|6 3|5 3|5 4 +13| 76 | +18 144
33 | Rauno Rohtmets 10/16/16 10:00 43|43 /4|4/4/3|4|/3|5/4|6 |5 4|3 3 4 +7 70
10/16/1614:00 3 | 3|4 |54 |4 |5/4|3|3 |4 |4 |5|5|5 /5|3 |5 +11| 74 | +18 | 144
37 | Sander Rais 10/16/16 10:00 3/4/5|/5(4|3/ 4,2 43,426 6 5|3 4 7 +11 | 74
10/16/1614:00 1 4 |2 |4 | 6 4|4 /43|42 44 4|5 5|3 /36 +8 | 71 | +19 |(145
37 | Jonatan Hilep 10/16/16 10:00 413|5/4/4|4/5/3|3/4|5/4|5|4 6|14 3 3 +10 | 73
10/16/1614:00 ' 5 3|5 /44|43 3|5|3 (4|4 |5|5|5,3|4 |3 |49| 72 | +19 |145
37 | Matthias Vutt 10/16/16 10:00 4/4/5/4/3/5|5(3|3|3|5|2|4,4|5) 4 5 5 +10 | 73
10/16/1614:00 1 4 |4 |3 4|44 /32|53 /44 5|3 6|7 34,49 72 | +19 (145
40 | Priit Paenurm 10/16/16 10:00 43|44 /5|5/4/3|4|3|4 417 |35/|4 3 3 +9 72
10/16/1614:00 3 | 3 /4 /45|46 3|4|3 (4|37 3|5 /5 3|5 +11| 74 | +20 |146
40 | Aivo Luts 10/16/16 10:00 5/3/4/4|5/5/4/3|5/,4,6|4 /4,46 5 3 5 | +16 | 79
10/16/1614:00 /4 |3 |4 /3 |44 /4 |3|42 44 4|4 6|3 3|4, +4 | 67 | +20 (146
42 | Erkki Aarma 10/16/16 10:00 3/3(5/5/6,3/4/3/5|4|3|4,6|3|5|3)| 4 3 +9 | 72
10/16/1614:00 | 3 |3 |4 /6 | 4|4 /6 4|43 /6 2 6|5 4|43 |4 +12| 75 | +21 |147
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Mihkel Jurisson

Mihkel Ratt

Ragnar Lothbrok

Siim Anton

Martin Keerme

Meelis Prikko

Jaanus Kaiva

Madis Tuulparg

llmar Tooming

Rainis Aart

Raivo Erm

Jorgen Saago

Silver Bober

Dmitry Smirnov

Lauri Koobas

Jael Kotkas

Kristin Tattar

Kaisa Vister

Maris Perendi

Anni Eesmaa

10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00

10/16/16 14:00 | 7 7

10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00
10/16/16 10:00
10/16/16 14:00

S I © 2 I © 1 [ © [ B =~ O B © 1 6 1 I Y = Y N Y S S L2 B 2 T =~ B © 2 I © [ © I 66 T © 3 I =~ B 6 [ B = B = B O S I B N O B S =) I~ O, B 0]

u W W w s~ s>

~N o H~ U WO WU WO & U0 & T W W W W oOu & &> wWwWw PP W BPW|P>

8

v AW AW s

co Ui b 0O O ULV, O | & bW OB V] U OO WU OO W GMUlOUu | bl U W UV

8

u | b~ U~ WU

© v O U ~O O O USSP 0W A AP O

8

4

3
4
5
5
4
4
5

o N U N U~ UlOoO Ul OO LMo IO LI OV lOUGI| B> OO & Ul bdloo Ul W UL

8

4

E =N O 2 I B © [ B S 6 B B O 3 I S

0 W v w v s~ W D0 WU W PPV W PPV DWW

7

4

S U w AN W N

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnanunlnnmmmmmm--

42 | Kris Oliver Maiberg | 10/16/16 10:00

(oo RIS - B O 1 B S S S A" © 2 B = > N O I~ © 1 I N O S "5 2 © 1 I~ ) T A~ © [ B OO [ B S B O B 6 B B 61 I B~ B O [ B~ @ ) |

8

4

Wl w| [ b

~N W w0 NN WAV ODW APV W WW APV W W RAPRIWUW W W W W N

7

S~ AP W IN W DN

0 PP WU U RO NP PDW PO WU AW

u o AW

e R R T T S A R ' - B G (L G O o) B B i A i A R T S A~ B OV I A~ O B~ B

A AN W B INN

(6 I I SN SO T 2L R~ Y~ O 2 2 I~ © 5 I O/ © B © 2 B © 2 6 1 I 1 I B~ © B © 3 B 6 B o ) I R~ B © ) I B © 2 B B @ B B o) I B N e ) BRI O B @ ) |

=
w

[ e S e N A %2 B B = B O3

S O B i B GO B O B B R O B O L A i - B GO 2 B i i A - A S I O, B O B A T T T =) B~

w &~ W W

(O 2 I O 5 O 1 T 2 o R © 5 I © 5 A © 5 3 O © 1 I © 5 I Y = Y SN o ) I Y = N T~ @ ) R N L 2 B 5 (Y I © 1 I B SN A

=
N

coO o v vl U | wu;

=N O 1 I © 1 B B SN O, I N N 5

~N w oo~ 00NN AP PP WU W LW AW W WU N O

A W W AW W

00 N AN AV~ 00 A0 WO DWW WO W W OO WU W

Eo N A - I~ =) I B OV I B O, I -

~N A WO WO N O W A0 WW DU OO WU O WO B PAAW A U)W

W, w U BB

+11

3

+18

+10

+9

+13

+15

+14

+9

+16

+14

+23

+17

+19

+17

+20

+25
7

74
3
81
3
73
5
72
5
76
5
78
3
77
5
72
4
79
4
77
3
86
5
80
4
82
4
80
5
83
3
88
7

+10
+21
+4
+22
+12
+22
+14
+23
+10
+23
+12
+27
+13
+27
+18
+27
+13
+29
+16
+30
+9
+32
+16
+33
+14
+33
+17
+34
+18
+38
+16
+41
+72

147
67
148
75
148
77
149
73
149
75
153
76
153
81
153
76
155
79
156
72
158
79
159
77
159
80
160
81
164
79
167
DNF

+72 | DNF | +999 | 999

Hansatuled
Naised FPO

-1
3
+7
4
+7
4
+11

Latitude64 Tour to Memorial 2017 - Latitude64 Tour to Memorial 2017 "Kulbert Discgolf' « 14.05.2024 15:09 (4)

62
4
70
3
70
6
74

+3
+4
+11
+6
+13
+12
+23

129
67
137
69
139
75
149


https://discgolfmetrix.com/309287
https://discgolfmetrix.com/309360

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
m——lmmanlnnmmmmm--
5 | Kaidi Allsalu 10/16/16 10:00 5/4/4|5/ 6 4 4 +14

10/16/1614:00|3 |3 |4 |5|5|(5/7|3 4|2 5|4 3|4 6|3|3|4 +10 73 | +24 |150
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|1]2[3]4]5]6]7 8]9]10[11]12 1314 ]15]16 1718 [Tot L
Par 313,444,443/ 43|43 4|3 43|33 63

Avg 373241424541 |43| 3 | 4 32/42|3.7|45|35/48/3.8/3.5/4.1|70.6

Difficulty 15| 6 3,510, 4,9 /12 |7 /|8 |14 11|12 17|16 |13 |18 | 7.6

Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 12 | 45|27 |12 |31 |32 |41 |46 |45 36| 26 (28 18| 7 |15 8 429 | 14%
Par 0 821121,76 /97 79|97 |75|90|86|59 80 16 |73 |75 |64 |77 |94 |60 1401 47%
Bogey 1 58 128 139 29 59 31 3831 2547 |33 |114 35 46 66 36 52 60 827 28%
DoubleBogey2 18 1 ' 2 10 10 4 13 1 5 10 11 7 23 22 21 20 8 23 209 | 7%
Triple Bogey 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 9 14| 43 | 1%
Other >3 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 9 4 9 77 3%
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